
Date Booth #

Rental Company Event

SmokeSlam

Contract # Team Name

Signature

E-mail

Total: $

Item Description Dimensions Qty in Sq. Ft. Unit Of Mea...Rate Total

Scaffold Booth One
Flooring Installation and removal of elevated tiered

scaffold platform with an elevation of 2' to
16', beams 2' O/C single plywood.

SF1

Flooring Installation and removal of elevated tiered
scaffold platform with an elevation of 2' to
16', beams 2' O/C single plywood.

1 SF

Flooring install and removal of elevated scaffold
platform with an elevation of 4', beams 2'
O/C single plywood.

1 SF

Flooring install and removal of elevated scaffold
platform with an elevation of 4', beams 2'
O/C single plywood.

1 SF

Railing Install and removal of gray steel railing to
cover perimeter of all scaffold platforms.

556 LF

Mesh Install and removal of black mesh to cover
perimeter of all scaffold platforms and stair
units.

700 LF

Stairs Install and removal of standard system
scaffold stair unit and landings for tiered
platforms, stairs are to reach top tier of each
platform 2 stair units per platform
4 stair units of 28 steps and two landings
per unit.

2,080.001

Page 1

Mahaffey Tent and Event Rental 
4985 Outland Center Dr
Memphis, TN 38118

30'X40'
2 levels

30'X'24
2 levels

36' X 24'

22' X 18'

21,200.50

13,520.00

8,900.00

6,700.00

21,200.50

13,520.00

8,900.00

6,700.0

0.00

0.00

2,080.00

_______________________________________________
Date

Riverfront Park / Tom Lee Park
Riverside Dr. 
Memphis, TN, 38103


