

Rental Company

Mahaffey Tent and Event Rental 4985 Outland Center Dr Memphis, TN 38118

Date	Booth #

SmokeSlam Riverfront Park / Tom Lee Park Riverside Dr. Memphis, TN, 38103

Contract #						Team Name	•	
ltem	Description			Dimensions	Qty in Sq. Ft.	Rate	Unit Of Mea	Total
Flooring	Scaffold Booth One Installation and removal of elevated tiered scaffold platform with an elevation of 2' to 16', beams 2' O/C single plywood.			30'X40' 2 levels	1	21,200.50	SF	21,200.50
Flooring	Installation and removal of elevated tiered scaffold platform with an elevation of 2' to 16', beams 2' O/C single plywood.			30'X'24 2 levels	1	13,520.00	SF	13,520.00
Flooring	install and removal of elevated scaffold platform with an elevation of 4', beams 2' O/C single plywood.			36' X 24'	1	8,900.00	SF	8,900.00
Flooring	platfo	l and removal of elevate orm with an elevation of single plywood.	22' X 18'	1	6,700.00	SF	6,700.0	
Railing		l and removal of gray sto perimeter of all scaffold			556		LF	0.00
Mesh		l and removal of black n heter of all scaffold platfo			700		LF	0.00
Stairs	scaffo platfo platfo	l and removal of standar old stair unit and landing orms, stairs are to reach t orm 2 stair units per platf r units of 28 steps and tw nit.	s for tiered op tier of each orm		1	2,080.00		2,080.00
					·	Total: \$		
					L	E-mail		

Date